
2022 Track National Championships
Juniors, U19, Elites and Para

Date: 24th - 30th March, 2022 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Auscycling
Tuesday, March 29 2022 7:59:14pm
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Event 209a: Para Individual Pursuit  Men C4 Gold Final
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. 156 Luke TAYLOR (VIC) 4:58.875
Lap 1 25.470 25.470 (1)
Lap 2 17.746 43.216 (1)
Lap 3 17.701 1:00.918 (1)
Lap 4 17.942 1:18.860 (1)
Lap 5 18.056 1:36.916 (1)
Lap 6 18.114 1:55.031 (1)
Lap 7 18.072 2:13.103 (1)
Lap 8 18.209 2:31.313 (1)
Lap 9 18.257 2:49.571 (1)

Lap 10 18.320 3:07.892 (1)
Lap 11 18.424 3:26.316 (1)
Lap 12 36.772 4:03.089 (1)
Lap 14 18.454 4:21.543 (1)
Lap 15 18.616 4:40.160 (1)
Lap 16 18.715 4:58.875 (1)


